

## Tabetha Smith <tabetha.smith@edcgov.us>

## Confirmation of Scheduled Publication: Ordinance 5123

1 message

Legals <legals@mtdemocrat.net>

Wed, Jun 10, 2020 at 11:13 AM

To: Tabetha Smith <tabetha.smith@edcgov.us> Cc: Kim Dawson < kim.dawson@edcgov.us>

Confirmation of Scheduled Publication: Ordinance 5123

SEP Newspaper: Mountain Democrat

Pub date(s): 6/12/20

Ref ad#:

#7842

Charges:

\$

SEP 63.00

Thank you for publishing in our newspaper,

Allison Rains ~ Public Notices Mountain Democrat ~ Georgetown Gazette Newspapers legals@mtdemocrat.net ~ legals@gtgazette.com  $(530)344-5086 \sim \text{fax} (530)344-5092$ 

Regards,

Allison Rains Legal & Public Notices Mountain Democrat & Georgetown Gazette phone: (530) 344-5086

fax: (530) 344-5092

legals@mtdemocrat.net | legals@gtgazette.com

**NEWSPAPER:** 

FINAL DATE

**DEADLINE** 

Mountain Democrat:

<u>Monday</u>

Thursday, by 10am

Wednesday

Monday, by 10am

Friday Wednesday, by 10am

Georgetown Gazette: Thursday

Prior Thursday, by 10am

On Jun 10, 2020, at 8:35 AM, Tabetha Smith <tabetha.smith@edcgov.us> wrote:

Good Morning,

Please publish in your Friday, June12, 2020 edition.

Please bill directly to Planning and Building at 2650 Fairlane, Building C, Placerville CA 95667.

Thanks,

## **Tabetha Smith**

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors County of El Dorado 330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, CA 95667 530.621.5592 tabetha.smith@edcgov.us

WARNING: This email and any attachments may contain private, confidential, and privileged material for the sole use of the intended recipient. Any unauthorized review, copying, or distribution of this email (or any attachments) by other than the intended recipient is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender immediately and permanently delete the original and any copies of this email and any attachments.<